
WELCOME TO WEBBER!

Open House



6th Grade Support Team
Bryan Davis (Principal)
bryand@psdschools.org

Ashton Miller (Assistant Principal)
ashtonm@psdschools.org

Becca Wren (Assistant Principal/AD)
rwren@psdschools.org

Mike Natalzia (School Resource Officer)
mnatalzia@psdschools.org

Amanda Jackson (6th Grade Counselor)
amjackson@psdschools.org

Emma Sumners (Registrar)  
emanchasumne@psdschools.org

Amy Woodard (Office Manager) 
awoodard@psdschools.org





Webber Tours/Shadowing
Reason to Shadow or Tour

• Still deciding about School of Choice
• Anxious about the transition

Tours 
• Contact Amy Woodard (Office Manager) to 

schedule a tour with the Principal.

Shadowing
• Go to the Webber Home page:

 Counseling
 Shadowing link

 Fill out the Google form to set up a 
shadow



Belonging (#TheWebberWay)

Students who belong…
• feel safe at school.
• feel that they have a voice.
• feel respected.
• trust their teachers and peers.
• feel a part of the Panther community.



Becoming (#TheWebberWay)

We want our students to become…

• problem solvers.

• active in the community.

• independent.

• lifelong learners.



Passport
• Follow the Passport from top to bottom. Use the map as a guide.

• Web Leaders (Red t-shirts) will be available in the hallways to help.

• In each classroom, the teacher may ask you a question or perform a task to get 
a signature or stamp for the Passport.

• Integrated Services, GT, Reading Intervention, Clubs, Connect, Sources of 
Strength, and activities are located in the Library Media Center.

• When you finish the tour, fill out the back side and put it in the box by the front 
entrance.



Reminders
• School of Choice deadline is Monday, December 16 @ 4:00 PM.

• 6th Grade Counselor will visit our feeder elementary schools on Feb 10th -14th

• Use the 6th grade information postcard as a resource.

• Follow Webber:
• Facebook- @webberms
• X- @WebberMS
• Instagram- @WebberMiddleSchool 
• Webber website- https://web.psdschools.org/


